
1 SG Burg/Spreewald I HZ END SUM 2 Stadtauswahl Cottbus HZ END SUM

1 Jurk, Silvio 100 228 228 3 Schneider, Felix 154 263 263

2 Dreger, Pascal 147 277 505 4 Matthieu, Nico 128 277 540

3 Linke, Benny 154 301 806 1 Semsch, Stephan 170 318 858

4 Starick, René 123 233 1039 2 Kruse, Dierks 140 282 1140

3 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I HZ END SUM 4 SV Neuzauche I HZ END SUM

1 Hippel, Florian 112 282 282 3 Jurk, Sebastian 98 222 222

2 Just, Patrick 136 274 556 4 Schiemenz, Kurt 124 236 458

3 Gartemann, Michael 134 256 812 1 Lehmann, Markus 126 262 720

4 Höpfner, Jens 143 269 1081 2 Kaselow, Matthias 101 249 969

5 VBSF Cottbus I HZ END SUM 6 SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I HZ END SUM

1 Matthiaschk, Reinhard 115 240 240 3 Schötz, Norman 132 256 256

2 Bock, Hans-Joachim 170 289 529 4 Petzke, Sven 135 268 524

3 Zander, André 122 210 739 1 Lehmann, Stefan 83 205 729

4 Roick, Daniel 123 258 997 2 Maltzahn, Martin 128 255 984

7 ESV Lok Guben I HZ END SUM 8 BSV Chemie Tschernitz I HZ END SUM

1 Lehmann, Robert 156 287 287 1 Nachtmann, Georg 141 240 240

2 Piasecki, Kai 148 305 592 2 Thomas, Christoph 153 303 543

3 Zschörneck, Andreas 147 272 864 3 Drobig, Paul 148 295 838

4 Diedler, Olaf 132 239 1103 4 Neumann, Sven 158 290 1128

9 Großgemeinde Kolkwitz HZ END SUM 10 BC Chemnitz I HZ END SUM

1 Blasius, Ralf 120 249 249 1 Hölzel, Sven 115 254 254

2 Helbig, Toni 146 287 536 2 Marsch, Markus 167 320 574

3 Pujo, Norbert 114 211 747 3 Fritsche, Till 166 334 908

4 Stephan, Heiko 110 233 980 4 Hille, Jens 155 311 1219

10. 969 SV Neuzauche I
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8. 984 SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I

9. 980 Großgemeinde Kolkwitz

6. 1039 SG Burg/Spreewald I

7. 997 VBSF Cottbus I

4. 1103 ESV Lok Guben I

5. 1081 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I

2. 1140 Stadtauswahl Cottbus

3. 1128 BSV Chemie Tschernitz I

Platz Points Mannschaft

1. 1219 BC Chemnitz I



Platz Name Verein ERG

1. Fritsche, Till BC Chemnitz I 334

2. Marsch, Markus BC Chemnitz I 320

3. Semsch, Stephan Stadtauswahl Cottbus 318

4. Hille, Jens BC Chemnitz I 311

5. Piasecki, Kai ESV Lok Guben I 305

6. Thomas, Christoph BSV Chemie Tschernitz I 303

7. Linke, Benny SG Burg/Spreewald I 301

8. Drobig, Paul BSV Chemie Tschernitz I 295

9. Neumann, Sven BSV Chemie Tschernitz I 290

10. Bock, Hans-Joachim VBSF Cottbus I 289

11. Lehmann, Robert ESV Lok Guben I 287

11. Helbig, Toni Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 287

12. Hippel, Florian SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 282

12. Kruse, Dierks Stadtauswahl Cottbus 282

13. Dreger, Pascal SG Burg/Spreewald I 277

14. Just, Patrick SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 274

15. Zschörneck, Andreas ESV Lok Guben I 272

16. Höpfner, Jens SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 269

17. Petzke, Sven SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 268

18. Schneider, Felix Stadtauswahl Cottbus 263

19. Lehmann, Markus SV Neuzauche I 262

20. Matthieu, Nico Stadtauswahl Cottbus 261

21. Roick, Daniel VBSF Cottbus I 258

22. Schötz, Norman SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 256

23. Gartemann, Michael SG Rot-Weiß Netzen I 256

24. Maltzahn, Martin SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 255

25. Hölzel, Sven BC Chemnitz I 254

26. Blasius, Ralf Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 249

26. Kaselow, Matthias SV Neuzauche I 249

27. Matthiaschk, Reinard VBSF Cottbus I 240

27. Nachtmann, Georg BSV Chemie Tschernitz I 240

28. Diedler, Olaf ESV Lok Guben I 239

29. Schiemenz, Kurt SV Neuzauche I 236

30. Starick, René SG Burg/Spreewald I 233

30. Stephan, Heiko Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 233

31. Jurk, Silvio SG Burg/Spreewald I 228

32. Jurk, Sebastian SV Neuzauche I 222

33. Pujo, Norbert Großgemeinde Kolkwitz 211

34. Zander, André VBSF Cottbus I 210

35. Lehmann, Stefan SV Leuthen/Kl. Oßnig I 205

Einzelrangliste

Billardevent Kolkwitz - Turnier der Verbandsebene - 2018


